
2016 Tournament/Event Schedule 

Saturday June 4 All Day Grand Re-Opening Celebration

Sat-Sun June 4-5 All Weekend    Babolat USTA Sanctioned Ad & Jr Open Tournament

Monday June 6 June-August Summer Tennis Camp Begins

Wednesday June 15 6:00-8:30p.m. Junior Match Play & Pizza Night #1

Wednesday June 29 6:00-8:30p.m. Junior Match Play & Pizza Night #2

Sat-Sun July 2-3 All Weekend      Beaumont July 4 USTA Sanc. Ad & Jr Open Tourney

Friday July 8 6:30-9:00p.m. Tennis Mixer Night #1 (FREE for silver & Gold)

Saturday July 9 12:00-1:00p.m. FREE Weekly Adult Drills for Silver & Gold Starts

Wednesday July 13 6:00-8:30p.m. Junior Match Play & Pizza Night #3

Wednesday July 27 6:00-8:30p.m. Junior Match Play & Pizza Night #4

Sat-Sun July 30-31 All Weekend Beaumont USTA Sanctioned Ad & Jr Open Tournament

Wednesday August 3 6:00-8:30p.m. Junior Match Play & Pizza Night #5

Friday August 5 6:30-9:00p.m. Tennis Mixer Night #2 (FREE for silver & Gold)

Sat-Sun August 27-28 All Weekend 97th Annual Beaumont Labor Day USTA Open Tourney

Monday August 29 Aug-Dec Fall Beaumont Tennis Academy Classes Begin

Friday September 2 DEADLINE To Register for Fall Junior Team Tennis (JTT) program

Friday September 2 7:00-9:00p.m.                               Fall Junior Match Play Night #1 (FREE for silver & gold)

Friday September 16 7:00-9:00p.m.                               Fall Tennis Mixer Night #1 (FREE for silver & gold)

Fri-Sun September 23-25 All weekend                     USTA TX 55+ Sectionals Tournament

Friday October 7 7:00-9:00p.m.                               Fall Tennis Mixer Night #2 (FREE for silver & gold)

Sat-Sun October 8-9 All Weekend Beaumont USTA Sanctioned Ad & Jr Open Tournament

Friday October 21 Night Fall Festival Party @ Bay Area Racquet Club 

Sat-Sun October 22-23 All Weekend Fall Festival Tournament @ Bay Area Racquet Club

Sat-Sun October 29-30 All Weekend Beaumont USTA Sanctioned Ad & Jr Open Tournament

Friday November 4 7:00-9:00p.m.                               Fall Tennis Mixer Night #3 (FREE for silver & gold)

Friday November 18 7:00-9:00p.m.                               Fall Junior Match Play Night #2 (FREE for silver & gold)

Friday December 2 7:00-9:00p.m.                               Fall Tennis Mixer Night #4 (FREE for silver & gold)

Saturday December 10 All Day Beaumont USTA Challenger Tournament

Dec 19-22 & 26-29
2 Weeks

Beaumont Tennis Academy Winter Tennis Camp

Dec 31-Jan 1
All Weekend

Beaumont USTA Sanctioned Ad & Jr Open Tournament

Contact the Tennis Center for More Information at 1-409-866-2833

Beaumont Tennis Center


